100 feet to the point of place of beginning; said 
premises being shown bn the present Tax Maps 
as Lots 11 and 85, in Block 1179, Section 4, 
Borough of Brooklyn. 

The minimum or upset price at which r:iid 
property shall be sold is hereby fixed at the sum 
of Thirty-four Thousand Dollars ($34,000). The 
sale to be made upon the following 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 
The highest bidder will be required to pay ten 

per cent. (10%) of the amount of t .a bid, to-
gctbei with the auctioneer's fees, at the time of 
the sale, the balance to be paid upon the delivery

[...]

the point or place of beginning; said premises 
being known and designated on the present Tax 
Maps of the City of New York, Borough of 
Brooklyn, as Lot 105, Block 1179, Section 4. 

The minimum or upset price at which said 
property shall be sold is hereby fixed at the sum 
of Eleven Thousand Dollars ($11,000). The sale 
to be made upon the following 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 
Seventy per cent. (70%) of the purchase price 

may remain on bond and mortgage for three 
years at five per cent. (5%), the purchaser to 
pay the mortgage tax and recording fee; the in-